
255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-3327 Name: Change Order No. 4

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/7/2017 Coppell Recreation Development Corporation

On agenda: Final action:4/12/2017

Title: Consider approval of Change Order No. 4 to the Denton Tap and Sandy Lake Streetscape Project in
the total amount of $97,176.24 to Pavecon, Ltd. as budgeted; and authorizing the CRDC President to
sign any necessary documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 04.12.17 CRDC 1 Denton Tap_Sandy Lake CO#4 MEMO.pdf, 2. 04.12.17 CRDC Change
Order.pdf, 3. 04.12.17 CRDC Exhibit.pdf, 4. 04.12.17 CRDC Photo 1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Coppell Recreation Development
Corporation

4/12/2017 1

City of Coppell, Texas Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

